

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1366-1369/2019

SUBHASH SAHOONJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHA SEHGAL ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP(C) Nos.1366-69/2019 is to be listed for obtaining further renewal order of FDR.)

Date : 02-09-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of six months from the date of its maturity.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG